Providing and Laying Hollow concreié block walling 200 mm thick consisting of‘rjgflloy'v
blocks of size 20x20x40 mm laid in cement mortar 1:6 (1 Cement:6 coarse sand)l' :

Vaterials

Hollow block 20x20x40 mm

cement

Carriage of cement
sand

Carriage of sand

Labour
Ast. Mason

- Jelaer

Scafolding & Sundries

Details cost for 3 cum.

. B

195.00 Each Rs. 52.00

0.192 MT Rs. 9260.00

0.192 MT Rs. 552.00

0.75 Cum. Rs. 4000.00

0.75 Cum. Rs. 676.00

3.18 Each Rs. 270.00

4.45 Each Rs. 23100
LS

Add 1 % Water charge

Total
Add 15 % Contractor Pro  12914.71
Add 2.5 % Handling char ~ 4777.92
Cost for 3.00 Cum
Cost for 1.00 Cum

Say Rs.

ASR-78/VOL-I/P-61/4

10140.00
1777.92
105.98
3000.00
507

858.60
1027 95
100.00
17517.454
17317
17692.63
1937.21
119.45
19749.28
6583.09
6583.00 Per Cum

ve Engineer
CD-1/APWD|Ranga!
;i/ o




